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COrA SPEED MARK

II COPA SPEED PARK (22 ETAPA)

| OK SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
TL1 25/09/2020 15:00 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:05:36

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(004) OLIN V. GALLI

1 15:17:22.077 57.139 23.990 22.057 11.092
2 15:18:12.065 49.988 -7.151 18.712 20.538 10.738
3 15:19:01.581 49.516 -0.472 18.359 20.344 10.813
4 15:19:50.739 49.158 -0.358 18.373 20.166 10.619
5 15:20:39.896 49.157 -0.001 18.396 20.047 10.714
6 15:21:28.937 49.041 -0.116 18.381 19.942 10.718
7 15:25:36.483 4:.07.546  +3:18.505 18.741 13.386 3:35.419
8 15:26:40.848 1:04.365 -3:03.181 27.243 24.864 12.258
9 15:27:30.441 49.593 -14.772 18.697 20.200 10.696
10 15:28:19.270 48.829 -0.764 18.307 19.941 10.581
1" 15:29:07.950 48.680 -0.149 18.210 19.821 10.649
12 15:29:57.008 49.058 +0.378 18.216 19.900 10.942
13 15:30:46.009 49.001 -0.057 18.400 19.974 10.627
14 15:31:34.732 48.723 -0.278 18.237 19.755 10.731
15 15:32:23.602 48.870 +0.147 18.321 19.949 10.600
16 15:33:12.315 48.713 -0.157 18.185 19.783 10.745
17 15:34:01.182 48.867 +0.154 18.257 19.918 10.692
18 15:34:49.973 48.791 -0.076 18.269 19.859 10.663

(028) ANDRE NICASTRO

1 15:11:50.369 5:32.006 23.357 25.247 4:43.402
2 15:14:58.999 3:08.630 -2:23.376 21.139 22.196 2:25.295
3 15:15:562.957 53.958 -2:14.672 21.157 21.591 11.210
4 15:18:05.196 2:12.239  +1:18.281 19.030 22.439 1:30.770
5 15:22:43.881 4:38.685  +2:26.446 20.085 21.144 3:57.456
6 15:23:35.582 51.701 -3:46.984 19.754 20.872 11.075
7 15:24:26.401 50.819 -0.882 18.973 20.572 11.274
8 15:25:16.824 50.423 -0.396 18.859 20.563 11.001

(027) LUCAS FAVARO

1 15:07:02.789 52.297 19.825 21.419 11.053
2 15:07:53.959 51.170 -1.127 19.053 21.037 11.080
3 15:08:45.416 51.457 +0.287  19.097 21.267 11.093
4 15:09:36.797 51.381 -0.076 19.208 20.993 11.180
5 15:10:28.131 51.334 0.047  19.071 21.121 11.142
6 15:15:39.789 5:11.658  +4:20.324  19.195 21.004  4:31.459
7 15:16:32.991 53.202 -4:18.456 20.358 21.605 11.239
8 15:17:24.675 51.684 1518 19.220 21.259 11.205
9 15:18:16.362 51.687 +0.003 19.232 21.356 11.099
10 15:22:09.174 3:52.812 +3:01.125 19.156 22.002 3:11.654
1 15:23:01.568 52394  -3:00418  20.107 21.157 11.130
12 15:23:52.917 51.349 -1.045 19.120 21.030 11.199
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